
UPLOADING OF PRE-BID QUERY REPONSES AND EXTENSION OF PROPOSAL DUE
DATE OF EOI FOR EMPANELMENT OF CONSULTANCY FIRMS 

TENDER NOTICE NO. EOI-25/20/CPG/2019

This is to inform you that the list of Pre-Bid Query Reponses with regards to the Tender Notice No. 
EOI-25/20/CPG/2019 dated May 20, 2019 has been uploaded to the State Planning Commission 
website (spc.uk.gov.in) today i.e., June 26, 2019.

The last date for submission of Proposals (PDD) in response to the EOI has been extended and the 
new PDD is Thursday, July 11, 2019, 5:00 PM.

For further queries and clarifications, please reach out to the contact information given below:

ceocppgg@gmail.com
8449044440
7579034984

FOR Chief Executive Officer
Uttarakhand Center for Public Policy and Good Governance
Department of Planning

mailto:ceocppgg@gmail.com

